2022 CATALOGUE
SCAN ME
HEAD OFFICE
14 Demokratias,
4527, Moutagiaka
Cyprus
TELEPHONE

           > Suggested Dimensions
           > Fastening Methods
           > How to Order
Custom-made Grilles
02
04
05
06
08
10
12
18
24
30
36
42
48
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
69
70
2 3C2020 Grilles - Catalogue 2022 WWW.C2020.EU
C2020 GRILLES
BY VENTUS AIR
C2020 by Ventus Air Technologies is a subsidiary company of D. Ellinas Factory
Products Ltd which has been established in 2009 and it is based in Cyprus
(Limassol). The company is well known for the innovative way of approaching
challenges within the construction industry in different sectors especially in the
grille technologies sector.
The company specializes in the design and manufacture of PVC grilles and
diffusers through a very well-equipped factory, which responds to both limited
and mass production. The factory and the whole production team is able to
achieve the development and establishment of various high-quality products and
custom-made technological structures.
Our main goal is providing products with competitive prices, short delivery time
and excellent services. Having established ourselves in the construction of the
island. D. Ellinas Factory Products aspires to grow even more each year in being
another creative “tool” for the lovers of modern design and innovative products.
In the framework of the collaboration between D. Ellinas Factory Products
Ltd and the Laboratory of fluid dynamics of the University of Patra, ECOVAG,
we would like to thank Professor Mr. Margaris Dionysios-Eleftherios for the
impeccable supervision throughout the testing procedure of the study. Secondly,
we would like to thank all the scientific staff for their effort and hard work that
led the study to a successful outcome.
Aerodynamics Laboratory
University of Patra
4 5C2020 Grilles - Catalogue 2022 WWW.C2020.EU
PVC MATERIAL
GENERAL INFORMATION
PVC GRILLES
C2020 Grilles and air conditioning systems are made of
high-tech material. They provide an effective solution to a
major problem, which is nothing more than liquefaction on the
outer surface of the grille. PVC sheets have an extremely low
coefficient of thermal conductivity (0.05 W/mK), eliminate the
phenomenon of liquefaction and highlight the Ventus grilles as
the perfect combination of performance and aesthetics.
PVC MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
PVC Foam Sheet is a chemically foamed, rigid and light weight extruded sheet with a closed cell structure, that comes
with a smooth matt surface finish on both sides.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
C2020 Grilles are available in a variety of:
       > standard sizes
       > fastening methods

FASTENING METHODS
OF PLENUM BOX A/C
HOW TO ORDER
YOUR PLENUM BOX A/C
Unit A/C Unit A/C
Any A/C concealed ducted unit available can become part of an A/C unit – plenum box configuration according to the
needs and standards of your project. Some of the recommended A/C unit plenum box fastening methods are presented
in the illustration that follow:
METHOD 1 METHOD 2
INTERNAL DIMENSIONS
Plenum box fixed on a/c unit using screws on a 20mm frame
around the plenum box.
Plenum box fixed on a/c unit using screws on the side panel
of the supply air opening.
LENGTH
H
E
IG
H
T
WIDTH
SP
IG
O
T
WHY VENTUS?
1 2 3
By requesting an A/C
Plenum Box please
provide also the A/C unit
model number
Let us know about the
quantity, dimensions
and spigots position
Confirm our Plenum
Box dimension on our
quotation
>  Flammability, EN13501-1 Class B
>  Smoke Production, EN13501-1 Class s1
>  Flaming Droplets, EN13823 Class d0
>  Fire Retardant material (5 seconds self-extinguishing ability)
>  Very Low Thermal conductivity factor of 0.05W/m.K as a material: which is comparable with the insulation
    that used for convectional Plenum Boxes (Thermal Conductivity of 0.036W/m.K), which make the use
    of insulation unnecessary
>  Insulated spigots made from the same material rounded or oval with no sharp edges
>  Low ratio of weight to size, making them lightweight and easy to install
>  No liquefaction inside the Plenum Box
>  Very Low Water Absorbing Capacity (less than 1.5%)
>  Very good noise cancellation factor
>  Natural black color that doesn’t reflect light
Euro Air textile materials
(HDC and DFC‐line) are
certified and approved
according to:
B-s1, d0
70 71C2020 Grilles - Catalogue 2022 WWW.C2020.EU
YOU DESIGN IT
WE BUILD IT
CUSTOM MADE
DESIGNED GRILLES
At Ventus we take pride in
our ability to offer fully-